
 

 

OFFICIAL 

Multicultural Media Stimulus 
Program 2020-21 
Funded Organisations 

 

Organisation Media Type 
Amount 
Awarded 

3ACR Chinese Radio Radio $10,000.00 

3CR Community Radio Radio $25,000.00 

3XY Radio Hellas Radio $35,000.00 

94.7 The Pulse Radio $15,000.00 

Africa Media Australia Online $16,606.72 

Al Wasat Media Print $10,000.00 

Asian Television Australia Association Television $10,000.00 

Aus Tamil TV (Verve Media Productions) Television $20,000.00 

Australian Chinese News Print, Online $35,000.00 

Australian Macedonian Weekly Print $33,000.00 

Australian Muslim Media Radio $15,000.00 

Bharat Times Print $25,000.00 

CAMTV (Creative Arts Media) Television $30,000.00 

Channel 31 Melbourne Television $50,000.00 

DN Media Australia Pty Ltd Print $15,000.00 

Dunya Turkish Newspaper Print $10,000.00 

Ethiroli Print $10,000.00 

Ethnic Community Broadcasting Association of Vic 
(Radio 3ZZZ) Radio $50,000.00 

GCTV Inc Television $9,900.00 

G'day India Pty Ltd Print $35,000.00 

IL Globo Print $35,000.00 

Indian Link Print, Radio $30,000.00 

Indo Times Print $15,000.00 

Indus Age Print $25,000.00 

J-AIR 88FM (Jewish Community Radio Victoria) Radio $20,000.00 

Kadapatha Publishing Print $14,000.00 



 2 

 

OFFICIAL 

Organisation Media Type 
Amount 
Awarded 

M4 Media and Entertainment Television $30,000.00 

Magyar Tükör Magazine Online Newspaper $15,000.00 

Melbourne Chinese Post Print $18,000.00 

Meld Community Online $20,000.00 

Monthly Muktamancha Print $11,500.00 

My Nepal TV Television $10,000.00 

National Ethnic and Multicultural Broadcasters' Council Radio $35,000.00 

Neos Kosmos Print $35,000.00 

Nhan Quyen Publishing Print $11,500.00 

Oz African TV Television $10,000.00 

Pinoy TV Incorporated Television $10,000.00 

Podium Magazine Online Magazine $10,000.00 

Rete Italia Radio $25,000.00 

RusTalk  Television $15,000.00 

Sameway Magazine Print $25,000.00 

South Asia Times Print $11,500.00 

South Eastern Radio Association (Casey Radio) Radio $10,000.00 

Sri Lanka Morning Show (Alwis Digital Multimedia) Television, Online $20,000.00 

Srpski Glas (The World Serbian Voice) Print $20,000.00 

Sunraysia Community Radio Association Inc. Radio $10,000.00 

Suomi Newspaper  Print $20,000.00 

The Australian Jewish News Print $50,000.00 

The Croatian Herald-Hrvatski Vjesnik Print $25,000.00 

The Epoch Times – Melbourne (VIC) Print $21,000.00 

The Indian Sun Print $20,000.00 

The Indian Weekly Pty Ltd Print $20,000.00 

The Philippine Times  Print $20,000.00 

Tivi Tuan - San Print $50,000.00 

United Times Pty Ltd Print $20,000.00 

Vision Times Print $30,000.00 

Voice of Australia Online $10,000.00 

Zaman Australia Print $10,000.00 


